UNLV/CSUN Preschool, which was founded by UNLV and in partnership with CSUN in 
1974.

B. Allocated funds shall be utilized to provide a discounted rate to undergraduate 
students.for enrollment in the UNLV/CSUN Preschool.

ADDENDUM C

Additions

Redactions

SECTION 02: FUNDING

A. Each September, an amount of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) from the CSUN 
Sponsorship Budget received from student fees shall be transferred to the UNLV/CSUN 
Preschool from the CSUN sponsorship budget. Once per fiscal year, an amount of fifty 
thousand dollars ($50,000) from the CSUN Sponsorship Budget shall be transferred to